
Thank you for Dining at the Back Bay Bistro
We would appreciate your feedback in this short evaluation form.

Comments we receive from our guests help us to serve you better in the future.

Date of Visit
	
Server Name

1

Brunch

1

1

Yes

Yes

Yes

2

Lunch

2

2

No

No

No

3

Happy Hour Dinner

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

Thank you for your input

Please rate your dining experience
with 5 the Highest score and 1 the Lowest

FOOD

SERVICE

AMBIANCE

	
Did our website influence your decision to dine with us?
	
Will you dine with us again?
	
Will you recommend us to others?

Reason for dining out

How did you hear about us?	

Additional Comments 	

If you would you like to receive information on future events & special offers.	

When did you visit?

Name & Preferred Email
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